
2021-22  NEW FACULTY

Benjamin C.M. Ampel Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology

bampel@skidmore.edu

University at AlbanyCan Ph.D.

SUNY GeneseoB.A.

Eliza R. Barach Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology

ebarach@skidmore.edu

State University of New York at AlbanyB.A.

State University of New York at AlbanyM.A.

State University of New York at AlbanyCan Ph.D.

Dissertation: "The time course and interaction of emoji and text processing during natural reading: Evidence from eye 
movements"

Hettie V. Barnhill Appointment: Visiting Artist-in-Residence; Dance

hbarnhill@skidmore.edu

Goddard CollegeCan M.F.A.

Columbia CollegeB.A.

Joseph A. Bettcher Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology

jbettcher@skidmore.edu

University at Albany - SUNYB.A./B.S.

San Diego State UniversityM.A.

University at Albany - SUNYCan. Ph.D.

Victoria Leigh Brown Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; International Affairs 
Program (DOF)vlbrown@skidmore.edu

Indiana University Purdue UniversityB.A.

Binghamton UniversityM.A.

Binghamton UniversityPh.D.

Dissertation: "Precarious Seasons: Agrocapitalism, Social Reproduction, and Women's Livelihoods in Spain's Mar de Plastico"

Rafael J. Burgos-Mirabal Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business

rburgosmirab@skidmore.edu

University of Massachusetts-AmherstCan Ph.D.

Harvard UniversityA.B.

Harvard UniversityA.M.

Brett T. Burrows Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Health and Human 
Physiological Sciencesbburrows@skidmore.edu

East Stroudsburg University of PennsylvaniaB.S.

East Stroudsburg University of PennsylvaniaM.S.

University of Illinois at Urbana-ChampaignPh.D.

Kelly J. Cooke Appointment: Student Field Supervisor; Education Studies

kcooke@skidmore.edu

Pennsylvania State UniversityD.Ed.

Potsdam State UniversityM.S.T.

Potsdam State UniversityB.A.

Justin  DeBlauw Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Health and Human 
Physiological Sciencesjdeblauw@skidmore.edu

Purdue UniversityB.S.

University of Minnesota - Twin CitiesM.Ed.

Kansas State UniversityPhDc
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Michael W. Dee Appointment: Private Music Instructor-Clarinet; Music

mdee@skidmore.edu

Carnegie Mellon UniversityB.F.A.

Manhattan School of MusicM.M.

Erin  Dooley Appointment: Field Supervisor; Dance

edooley@skidmore.edu

SUNY PurchaseB.F.A.

Susan  Freeman Appointment: Lecturer; Management and Business

sfreeman@skidmore.edu

University of KentuckyB.A.

New York UniversityM.A.

The Graduate Center, City University of New YorkPh.D.

Dissertation: "Network Televisions Executives: Decision Making Processes in Entertainment Television"

Michael H. Gaige Appointment: Lecturer; Environmental Studies and Sciences 
Programmgaige@skidmore.edu

Prescott CollegeB.A.

Antioch University New EnglandM.S.

Matthew  Gellman Appointment: Lecturer; English

mgellman@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.A.

Columbia UniversityM.F.A.

Casey R. Gray Appointment: Private Music Instructor-Voice; Music

cgray@skidmore.edu

Bethany CollegeB.M.

State University of New York, FredoniaM.M.

Darian  Henry Appointment: Lecturer; John B. Moore Documentary Studies 
Collaborativedarianhenry@skidmore.edu

SUNY Purchase College

Adam Y. Hutcheson Appointment: Lecturer/Private Music Instructor-Saxophone; 
Musicahutcheson@skidmore.edu

University of North TexasB.M.

University of North TexasM.M.

Jennifer  Kemp Appointment: Lecturer; Art

jmkemp@skidmore.edu

University of WisconsinB.S.

University at AlbanyM.F.A.

Susanne C. Ryuyin Kerekes Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Religious Studies

skerekes@skidmore.edu

DePauw UniversityB.A.

Mahidol UniversityM.A.

University of PennsylvaniaPh.D.
Dissertation "Wat Arun and Buddhist Material Culture in Thailand"
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Young  Kim Appointment: Visiting Senior Artist-in-Residence; Music

youngkim@skidmore.edu

Seoul National UniversityB.M.

The Julliard SchoolM.M.

Yale University, School of Music

University of MinnesotaD.M.A.

Dissertation: "Historical and Analytical Perspectives on Olivier Messiaen's Quatour pour la fin du Temps

Douglas A. Kowalewski Appointment: Lecturer; Psychology

dkowalewski@skidmore.edu

Gettysburg CollegeB.A.

University at Albany - SUNYM.A.

University at Albany - SUNYCan. Ph.D.

Maya  Kraus Appointment: Lecturer; Dance

Fordham University/Alvin Ailey SchoolB.F.A.

Michelle  Mazur Appointment: Student Teaching Supervisor; Education Studies

mmazur@skidmore.edu

State University of New York at OswegoB.S.

The College of Saint RoseM.S.

Anyeline  Mejia-McDonald Appointment: Lecturer; History

amejia@skidmore.edu

Skidmore CollegeB.A.

University at AlbanyM.A.

University at AlbanyCan Ph.D.

Gina M. Occhiogrosso Appointment: Lecturer; Art

gocchiogrosso@skidmore.edu

Tyler School of Art, Temple UniversityB.F.A.

State University of New York at BuffaloM.F.A.

Lowery  Parker Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Environmental 
Studies and Sciences Programloweryparker@skidmore.edu

Vanderbilt UniversityB.A.

University of GeorgiaMIP

University of GeorgiaPh.D.

Dissertation:

Alexandra L. Prince Appointment: Lecturer; Religious Studies

aprince@skidmore.edu

McGill UniversityB.A.

The University at AlbanyM.A.

The University at BuffaloPh.D.

Dissertation: "Religion and Madness: Contests over Faith and Insanity in the American Cultural Imaginary, 1840-1920"

Floydd A. Ricketts Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor and Choral Director; 
Musicfricketts@skidmore.edu

McGill UniversityD.M.

York UniversityB.F.A.

York UniversityM.A.

dlp;  9/22/2021, 12:28:08 PM Page 3 of 5



2021-22  NEW FACULTY

Andrew  Rincon Appointment: Visiting Artist-in-Residence; Theater

andrewrincon@skidmore.edu

Florida State UniversityB.A.

Katherine  Roos Appointment: Lecturer; Gender Studies Program (DOF)

keroos@skidmore.edu

SUNY PlattsburghB.S.

University at AlbanyM.A.

Cristiane  Santos Appointment: Lecturer; Dance

csantos@skidmore.edu

State University at AlbanyB.S.

Kenneth P. Sider Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Education Studies

ksider@skidmore.edu

State University of New York at OneontaB.S.

State University of New York at OneontaM.S.

State University of New York at AlbanyPh.D.

Dissertation:

Corey John  Snide Appointment: Lecturer; Dance

csnide@skidmore.edu

The Julliard SchoolB.F.A.

Lori  Soderlind Appointment: Lecturer; English

lsoderlind@skidmore.edu

Columbia UniversityM.F.A.

Lehigh UniversityB.A.

Eileen M. Sperry Appointment: Lecturer; English

esperry@skidmore.edu

New York UniversityB.A.

Binghamton UniversityM.A.

Stony Brook UniversityPh.D.

Bhawin  Suchak Appointment: Lecturer; John B. Moore Documentary Studies 
Collaborativebhawinsuchak@skidmore.edu

State University of AlbanyB.A.

Xiupeng  Wang Appointment: Visiting Assistant Professor; Economics

xiupengwang@skidmore.edu

Shandong Normal UniversityB.S.

New Jersey Institute of TechnologyM.S.

University of ConnecticutPh.D.

Fang  Wang. Appointment: Lecturer; World Languages and Literatures

fangwang@skidmore.edu

Henan Normal UniversityB.A.

Beijing Language and Culture UniversityM.Ed.

University at AlbanyM.A.

University at AlbanyCan. Ph.D.
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Michael  Zinni Appointment: Lecturer; Computer Science

mzinni@skidmore.edu

Wentworth Institute of TechnologyA.S.

Union CollegeB.S.
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